
Vote-By-Mail (VBM) Key Dates 

 Westwood Historic Cultural Wilshire Center- 
Koreatown 

VBM application 
period opens: 

Saturday, April 7, 2018 Monday, April 23, 2018 Saturday, May 5, 2018 

VBM ballot mailing 
begins: 

Monday, April 23, 2018 Tuesday, May 8, 2018 Monday, May 21, 208 

VBM application 
period ends: 

Tuesday, May 15, 2018 Thursday, May 31, 2018 Tuesday, June 12, 2018 

All ballots must be 
received (at polls or in 
office): 

Tuesday, May 22,2018 Thursday, June 7, 2018 Tuesday, June 19, 2018 
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